
 

2018-2019 Beaver Local 7th & 8th Grade 
Boys’ Basketball Schedule 

Date  Day          Opponent                                    Time 
Dec. 3  Mon.             @ Weirton Middle School                        5:30 p.m.  
Dec. 6  Thurs.          @ East Liverpool Middle School                                  5:30 p.m. 
Dec. 10  Mon.          @ Harrison Central Middle School                                5:30 p.m. 
Dec. 11  Tues.          STEUBENVILLE HARDING MIDDLE SCHOOL 5:30 p.m. 
Dec. 13  Thurs.            @ Indian Creek Middle School                                      5:30 p.m. 
Dec. 17  Mon.          @ Oak Glen Middle School                                            5:30 p.m. 
Dec. 19              Wed.          EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL                                      5:30 p.m. 
Dec. 20  Thurs.          HARRISON CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL           5:30 p.m. 
Jan.  3  Thurs.          BROOKE MIDDLE SCHOOL                                   5:30 p.m. 
Jan.  5  Sat.          @ Steubenville Harding Middl School                          12:00 p.m. 
Jan.  7  Mon.          INDIAN CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL                       5:30 p.m. 
Jan.  10  Thurs.          EAST LIVERPOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL                  5:30 p.m. 
Jan.  14  Mon.          OAK GLEN MIDDLE SCHOOL                                5:30 p.m. 
Jan.  17  Thurs.            WEIR MIDDLE SCHOOL                                          5:30 p.m. 
Jan.  22  Tues.          @ East Palestine Middle School                                     5:30 p.m. 
Jan.  24  Thurs.          @ Edison Middle School                                                5:30 p.m. 
Jan.  28  Mon.          @ OVAC (BMC TOURNAMENT)                                5:00 p.m. 

-ALL 8TH GRADE GAMES START 20 MINS AFTER THE 7TH GRADE GAME, UNLESS 
OTHERWISE NOTED 
ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
-- HOME GAMES IN ALL CAPS AND BOLD FACE -- 
--ROAD GAMES ARE IN LOWER CASE AND NOT BOLD— 

 

Beaver Local Athletics Department 
Boy’s Basketball 
46088 Bell School Road 
East Liverpool, OH 43920 
330-386-8711


